04-Oct-2025 .00 % PCS 20.00 1899.00 37980.00

Grand Total 1 3 6 6 4 20

Total 195 363,905.00

Special Instruction

AORD-539-2025

100

0

74EB3A60-ACFB-454E-AE55-DF51A490EC93

0 | Final Order Allocation Module

GST 5% : 10007.37

Party Discount : 0

Grand Total : 210,155.12

Amt.in words : INR ₹  Two Lac Ten Thousand One Hundred Fifty Five And Paisa  Twelve Only

For : ZADLEY INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

Vinay Parashar

Prepared By Checked By Authorised Signatory

of : 2Page No. : 2